FIESTA MATCH ROPING

CALEB SMIDT VS RILEY WEBB

[ namE [ TiME | | TOTAL | [ naME [ TIME | TOTAL |

CALEB SMIDT RILEY WEBB
11.80 11.40
16.40 28.20 12.80 24.20
52.00 80.20 12.20 36.40
14.10 94.30 12.40 48.80
10.30 104.60 11.60 60.40
11.10 115.70 9.70 70.10
10.10 125.80 36.50 106.60
14.70 140.50 24.00 130.60
32.70 173.20 15.70 146.30
18.60 191.80 22.40 168.70
11.40 203.20 12.00 180.70
89.50 292.70 16.40 197.10

292.70 187.10




LEGENDS MATCH ROPING

RICKY CANTON VS JEFF CHAPMAN

| NAME | TIME ] | TotaL | | Nname | TIME | | TOTAL
i RICKY CANTON JEFF CHAPMAN
19.70 12.60

11.60 31.30 12.90 25.50

12.40 43.70 10.50 36.00

16.30 60.00 21.80 57.80

20.70 80.70 12.10 69.90

11.00 91.70 14.40 84.30




* & 2025 Roping Fiesta

P ‘,,}\ Double Mugging
AR Go Round 1
Roper N Mugger Time |Barrier |Total Time
1 |CoryJordan ;  |Jay Richardson 9
2 |Zane Daniel 2 |leff Daniel A
3 |Chase Womack 3 |W.K.Seymour E)
4 |Tyler Hinton 4 | Kpoey SiléL % |34
5 |Luke Leathers 7  |Cannon Coleman 4 | 39.¢
6 |Hegan Lamb 5 |Coley Flowers 1 28.0
7 |Kater Tate lp  |Ryder Cude TR
8 |Sam Powers Kelby Frizzell B 4.9
9 |Cash Ashlock Creed Williams O
10 |Cooper Meador Wyatt Lloyd v | 41.0
11 |Trey Adams Chance Cook 51,1
12 |EJ Roberts Don Coffell 7.3
13 [Cinch Moody Chance Campbell 3 39 2
14 |Dawson Woodson Chance Perkins O
15
16
17
Short-Go on he on 2
6 [‘/nepé'e Meady g wo’;a,H Lﬁqd Hap | 48.3 90.30
5 | Sam Duwew Kbl fpizesu 49 | 55.6 | 4750
4 | Luke Leotoges Conmon Colewan | 39.6 | 26.b | lb-20 3
3 | Cunch Maoda Choumce Lomphell | 29.2-| 32.8 | 2.0 |
2 | Hogn lamh Coloy Flowey | 250 | 343 | L7.89 4
1| fadu [ete lfor Cude [ H4 | 4.6 | 640 2
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2025 Roping Fiesta

TEAM ROPING
#13
HEADER HEALER Time |Barrier|Total Time

1 |LEE EVANS MYLES KENNEY 100.00 0.00
2 {PECOS PATTON KELBY FRIZZELL 9.70 15 24.70
3 JRAINEN VIRDEN NICK COATES 8.70 8.70
4 |HEATH ARMSTRONG |ZACH WEISHUHN 14.60 5 19.60
5 |HEGAN BURTON WALKER HARRIS 100.00 100.00
6 |PETE GALVAN PECOS PATTON 100.00 100.00

#10
1 [MYLES KEENEY NICK COATES 7.60 10 17.60
2 |CARTER GLASS KEATON SENA 10.40 5 15.40
3 |TEVAN BOOKER PECOS PATTON 10.70 5 15.70
4 |MYLES COATES NICK COATES 100.00 100.00
5 {RAINEN VIRDEN KEATON SENA 9.30 5 14.30
6 |HOYT DARNELL KIPP HARRELL 8.90 5 13.90




